
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

44 
87 
14 
52 
42 

138 
24 
77 
4 

22 
20 
80 
38 
86 
8 

#06 
30 

Class 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNS 
DNS 

Name 

Christian Sarnecki 
Andrew Mercer 
Matt Cummings 
Larry Marks 
Michael Leroux 
James Ray 
Robert Klupa 
Andrew Krystinik 
Christian Sandmann 
Johan Divison Santana 
Christopher Springston 
Brandon Astacio 
Edward Zemeck 
Kyle Smith 
Scott Smith 

Jeff Longo 
Travis Washay 

Region 

NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 

NER 
NER 
NEP 
CFR 
NER 
NER 
MHR 
NER 
NER 

NER 
NER 

Member_ID 

525224 

549552 
622680 
551602 

629761 
479517 
452968 
610841 
550846 
466345 
607111 
621906 
627939 

314611_1 
160337 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

51.002 
1:03.966 
1:05.283 
1:05.776 
1:06.400 
1:07.089 
1:18.369 
1:19.422 
1:26.833 
1:58.863 
2:54.170 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:50.720 
1:57.441 
1:58.189 
1:58.725 
1:58.501 
1:58.211 
1:57.866 
1:57.854 
1:57.817 
1:57.456 
2:02.922 
2:06.023 
2:08.345 
2:12.183 
2:13.091 

Sponsor 

Stellor Custom Jewelry

Hard work 

Dymotek Injection Mo

MSC Gross BÃ¼lten e
AR Racing/Pavlo Tech 

Astacio Plumbing & Hv

none 

LTD Racing / Marbleda
Indian Summer Racing

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/14/2020 10:51:23 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

51.002 

Avg. Speed 

72.730 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.720 

Best Speed 

74.783 

Best Lap by 

44 - Christian Sarnecki 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 4 - CRE 

Race 3 #20-CRE-19938 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:56:46 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/13/2020 02:15 PM 

New England Region
Pig Roast Regional/CRE

Official Contingency Results


